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Material:
Aluminium

Projection:
30mm

Width:

Available Sizes (MM)
Size : 128 | 192 | 256 | 416
CC : 96 | 160 | 224 | 320

Available Finishes:

Sb | Satin Brass

Sn | Satin Nickel

Mab | Matt Antique Brass
Mbl | Matt Black
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Finish
Size in mm (A)
96
160
224
320

GRACE

Satin Brass

EA1074-96/SB

EA1074-160/5B
EA1074-224/5B
EA1074-320/5B

12B/192/256/416

Satin Nickel

Material: Aluminium

Matt Antique Brass

ltem Code

EA1074-96/SN

EA1074-160/SN
EA1074-224/5N
EA1074-320/5N

EA1074-96/MAB

EA1074-160/MAB
EA1074-224/MAB
EA1074-320/MAB

Matt Black

EA1074-96/MBL

EA1074-160/MBL
EA1074-224/MBL
EA1074-320/MBL
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41 HARPER Material: Solid Aluminium
Finish Matt White Matt Black Stainless Steel Look
Size in mm (A) ltem Code
200 41200WHT 41200MBL 4120055L
350 41350WHT 41350MBL 4135035L
1100 411000WHT 411000MBL 411000S5L
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68 TRAPEZ Material: Solid Aluminium &
Finish Brush Sherry Gold Matt Black Stainless Steel Look
Size in mm (A) ltem Code
128 68160BSG 68160MBL 68160SSL
192 66224BSG 6:8224MBL 68224551
320 (4 screw point) ~ 681000BSG 681000MBL 6810008SL
320 (7 screw point) ~ 682000BSG 682000MBL 682000551
@ L
1 1 L L- 1 .- 1

www.euro-art.co.uk

213



